


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18769/2019

Mangla Ram

----Petitioner

Versus

The Rajasthan Public Service Commission,

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17513/2022

Dr. Alok Sharma

----Petitioner

Versus

The Rajasthan Public Service Commission, Ajmer

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Nihar Jain Mr. Prahlad Singh
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manish Vyas, AAG Mr. Rajesh Punia Mr. R.S. Saluja

JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA

Order

17/07/2023

List these cases tomorrow i.e. on 18.07.2023.

(DINESH MEHTA),J