


**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18769/2019

Mangla Ram

----Petitioner

Versus

The Rajasthan Public Service Commission,

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17513/2022

For Petitioner(s) : None.

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA

Order

02/12/2024

No grounds for early hearing are made out. Application (I.A. 1/2024) is dismissed.

Interim order to continue till the next date of hearing.

(ARUN MONGA),J

32-Sumit/-